

गोंय विद्यापीठ

ताळगांव पठार, गोंय -४०३ २०६

फोन: +९१-८६६९६०९०४८



(Accredited by NAAC)

Goa University

Taleigao Plateau, Goa-403 206
Tel: +91-8669609048
Email: registrar@unigoa.ac.in
Website: www.unigoa.ac.in

SPORTS SECTION

Tel: 8669609018/8669609075

Email: sports@unigoa.ac.in

PRESS NOTE

Goa University Judo Men Team for South West Zone Inter University Judo Championship

Goa University has selected the Judo Men team for the South West Zone Inter University Judo Men Championships 2024-25 to be held at LNCT University, Bhopal from 27th to 30th November, 2024.

The kit distribution and farewell function for the teams was organised on 22nd November, 2024, at Sports Section, Goa University in the presence of Mr. Balachandra Jadar, Asst. Director of Physical Education and Sports, Goa University, Mr. Avidh Morajkar, Assistant Sports Officer, Goa University along with team coach Mr. Arjun Kadam and team manager Mr. Clifford Britto.

Following players will represent Goa University at South-West Zone Inter University Judo Men Championship 2024-25:

Devraj Lamani, Mohit Chauhan, Vedarsh Malhar, Pravin Burange, Usaid Khana and Vilrov D'Souza

Date: 23/11/2024

(Mr. Balachandra B. Jadar) Asst. Director of Phy. Edn. & Sports, Goa University



GOA UNIVERSITY'S

JUDO MEN TEAM FOR SOUTH WEST ZONE INTER

UNIVERSITY JUDO MEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024-25

